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YONKERS

PUBLIC SCHOOLS

DATE: Wednesday, 01 May 2024

TO: Anibal Soler, Jr., Superigtendent
FROM: Sabree Webb
RE: Religious Calendar 2024-2025

2024

September 11 (Wed)
September 16 (Mon)

October 11 (Fri evening)
October 16 (Wed)
October 17 (Thu)
October 18 (Fri)
October 21 (Mon)
October 22 (Tue)
October 23 (Wed)
October 24 (Thu)
October 25 (Fri)

November 1 (Fri)
November 1 (Fri)
November 25 (Mon)

2025

January 6 (Mon)
Jan 7 (Tue)

February 12 (Wed)
February 13 (Thu)
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Ethiopian New Year Rastafarian
Mawlid

Yom Kippur

Sukkot

Sukkot

Sukkot

Sukkot

Sukkot

Sukkot

SHEMINI ATZERET & Simchat Torah
SHEMINI ATZERET & Simchat Torah

Diwali
All Saints Day
Day of the Covenant

Three Kings/ Epiphany
Feast of the Nativity

Tu BiShvat
Tu BiShvat

yonkerspublicschools.org



Mar 5 (Wed)
Mar 13 (Thu)
Mar 14 (Fri)
Mar 14 (Fri)
March 25 (Tue)

Apr 23 (Wed)
Apr 24 (Thu)

May 29 (Thu)

Jun 2 (Mon)
Jun 3 (Tues)
Jun 6 (Fri)

Jun 13 (Thu)

Ash Wednesday
Purim

Purim

Phagwa/Holi
Annunciation of Mary

Yom HaShoah
Yom HaShoah

Ascension Day

Shavuot

Shavuot

Eid al-Adha

Orthodox Ascension Day

The website used to identify the above dates is a NYSED site with a link to an interfaith
calendar. If there are any religious holidays which we believe should be included, notify
the Division of Research, Evaluation and Reporting so that the school calendar for

register keeping can be finalized.



